
Teams and Mentors 
Norwich Fire Department 

4/25/2008 

January 2008 – December 2008 

Apparatus Engine 1 Engine 2 Engine 3 Ladder 1 Tanker 1 Forestry 1 

Team Leader Lloyd Tebbetts Phil Brunelle Jay Whitehair Pete Schwab Matt Swett Nancy LaRowe 

Team Member Linda Cook Mary Anderson Jake Blum Warren Thayer Mark Anderson Marie D’Amato 

Team Member Matt Herbert Susan Blum Lisa Talmadge Emily Blake Regina Hubbard Peter Griggs 

Team Member Luke Lindbergh Jon Wilkinson William Mosenthal Alex von Reyn Evan Welch  

Team Member Nox Connelly      

Active Firefighters EMS Division Only 
Mark Anderson 
Mary Anderson 
Emily Blake 
Jake Blum 
Susan Blum 
Phil Brunelle 
Nox Connelly 

Linda Cook 
Marie D’Amato 
Neil Fulton 
Peter Griggs 
Matt Herbert 
Regina Hubbard 

Nancy LaRowe  
Luke Lindbergh 
William Mosenthal 
Pete Schwab 
Matt Swett 
Lisa Talmadge 

Lloyd Tebbetts  
Warren Thayer 
Alex von Reyn 
Evan Welch 
Jay Whitehair 
Jon Wilkinson 

Toni Apgar 
Eric Bivona 
Charley Bradley 
Michael Hooper-Goetinck 
John Lawe 

Jenny Lamb 
Bonnie Munday 
Allie Rodman 
Samuel Werbel-Sanborn 
 

 
Assistant Chief Lloyd Tebbetts (C-3) 
• Apparatus and Equipment 

Maintenance  
• Station Maintenance  
• Driver Training 
Captain Phil Brunelle (C-4) 
• Training Officer 
• Assistant Driver Training 
Lieutenant Pete Schwab (L-1) 
• Rural Water Supply 

Lieutenant Matt Sweet 
• Safety Officer 
Fire/Rescue Mentors 
Emily Blake – Phil Brunelle 
Nox Connelly –  
Peter Griggs –  
Matt Herbert –  
Luke Lindbergh, William Mosenthal, 
Evan Welch – Linda Cook 
Alex von Reyn – Matt Swett 
Lisa Talmadge – 
Jon Wilkinson – Matt Swett 

EMS Coordinators 
Susan Blum 
Records – Bonnie Munday  
Safety – Matt Herbert  
Supplies – Toni Apgar  
Training – John Lawe 
EMS Mentors 
Eric Bivona –  
Emily Blake – Jennie Hubbard 
Jenny Lamb – Susan Blum 
Allie Rodman -  
Samuel Werbel-Sanborn – Michael Hooper-Goetinck 

 


	Peter Griggs

